


Inspired by the greatest hits of summer, our cocktail selection is
a chart topping list of classics remixed by our bar team into

something best enjoyed beachside.
 

Each drink has been carefully curated with the seasonal
highlights of summer; shaken, stirred and poured just for you.

Curated By

Aoife Taylor
Head of Bars



BEACHBALLER 
Bombay Sapphire, Italicus, Nori, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave, Soda

KOOL & THE COLADA 
Pandan 4 Year Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Banana, Lime, Sea Salt 

Highball 

MUSIC SOUNDS BETTER WITH YUZU 
Bacardi Blanca, Yuzu, Lemongrass, Kaffir Lime, Mint, Soda 

On the Rocks 

EAT SLEEP TEQUILA REPEAT
Bell Pepper Tequila, Mezcal, Strawberry, Orange, Lime, Agave 

Served Up 

BITTER SWEET MARTINI 
Vivir Coffee Tequila, Espresso, Dark Chocolate, Orange, Sea Salt 

THE PEACH BOYS 
Woodford Reserve, Peach, Lemon, Orgeat
Contains Nuts 

PUMP UP THE JAM 
Vanilla Butter Bombay Sapphire, Strawberry Campari, Sweet Vermouth 

MANGO NO. 5 
Clarified Yoghurt Vodka, Passionfruit, Mango, Vanilla, Lime, Velvet Falernum, Bay Leaf 

PURE SHORES 
Bombay Lemon Pressé, Pomegranate, Thyme, Rosemary, Lemon

CO
SM

O
   

M
AR

TI
N

I  
 E

SP
RE

SS
O

CO
LL

IN
S 

  C
O

LA
D

A 
   

M
O

JI
TO

SO
U

R 
   

 N
EG

RO
N

I  
 M

AR
G

AR
IT

A

ALL 14 

Hove Special. 

SUMMER OF ROCKWATER 
ZERO PROOF 

POMEGRANTE & MINT 
Pomegranate, Mint, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda 

APPLE & LYCHEE 
Apple, Lychee, Lime, Soda

PINEAPPLE & BASIL 
Pineapple, Basil, Lime, Soda 

SODAS

ALL 4
 

Ask your server to add a shot of your favourite spirit + 6

Highball 

NO BOOZE SELECTA 
Everleaf Marine, NLL Midnight Sun, Elderflower, Lavender, Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda 

Served Up 

DESIGNATED VIBER 
Everleaf Forest, Lemon Ginger Tea, Honey, Blueberry 

On the Rocks 

CHERRY BOMB 
Everleaf Mountain, NLL First Light, Lemon, CherrySO
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COCKTAILS

ALL 8 
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REAL Sparkling Tea, Dry Dragon 0%
Alcohol-free alternative to sparkling wine, zesty and light bodied

SPARKLING

Crodino Aperitivo 0%
0% Aperitivo Spritz

125ml   |   Btl

6.5           36

7

NEW LONDON LIGHT MIDNIGHT SUN & TONIC
A subtly sweet non-alcoholic aperitif for the 
open-minded pink gin drinker, paired with Double Dutch Indian Tonic Water 

BOTANICALS

PENTIRE & TONIC
Botanical non-alcoholic spirit, made by distilling unique plants native to our
coastline in Cornwall, UK, paired with Double Dutch Indian Tonic Water 

7.5

7.5

SUMMER OF ROCKWATER 
COCKTAILS

Want to try something different? Ask your server about our Cocktail of the
Month or any old favourites.



S P A R K L I N G

Prosecco, Fiol, Veneto, Italy 
Prosecco Rosé, Fiol, Veneto, Italy

125ml  |  Btl

8.5        43
9.5        48

  14         70Chandon Garden Spritz, Chandon, Mendoza, Argentina

150ml  |  Btl

S U S S E X  S P A R K L I N G

Classic Cuvée , Court Garden, Sussex, England
Classic Cuvée, Roebuck Estates, Petworth, England
Blanc de Noir Extra Dry, Court Garden, Sussex, England
Ditchling Duet Rosé, Court Garden, Sussex, England

125ml  |  Btl

13.5        74
14.5        76
    -          77
15.5        83

C H A M P A G N E

Yellow Label Brut, Veuve Clicquot, France
Rosé, Veuve Clicquot, France
2013 Dom Perignon, Moët & Chandon, France
Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart, France
2015 La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot, France
2008 Dom Perignon Rosé, Moët & Chandon, France
2004 Dom Perignon Plenitude P2, Moët & Chandon,
France

W H I T E

Garnacha Blanca, Care, Cariñena, Spain 
Chardonnay Reserva, Vina Leyda, Leyda Valley, Chilé
Pinot Grigio, Puiatti, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Petit Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester Wines, Stellenbosch,
South Africa 
Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de Belle Mare, Languedoc-
Roussillon, France
Albariño, 'Alba Martin', Martin Codax, Rías Baixas,
Spain 
Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua Wines, South Island, New
Zealand
Pecorino Falerio, Fazi Battaglia, Marche, Italy 
Fiano Salento, 'Margrande', Varvaglione, Puglia, Italy
Pinot Blanc, Trimbach, Alsace, France 
Chablis Premier Cru Montmains, Tricon, Burgundy,
France 
The FMC Chenin, Ken Forrester Wines, Stellenbosch,
South Africa 

125ml  |  175  |  Btl
6           8.5     33
7           10      38
8         10.5     40

8.5          11      42

9         11.5     42

9.5          12      45

10          13      47

  -            -       48
  -            -       54
  -            -       58
  -            -       78

17         24      95   

R O S É

Solidarity Rosé, Care, Cariñena, Spain 
Mencia, 'Cuatro Pasos', Codax, Bierzo, Spain
Rosé Sicilia, Planeta ORGANIC, Sicily, Italy 
Love by Léoube, Domaine de Léoube, Provence,
France, ORGANIC
Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence,
France
Collector Rosé, Domaine de Léoube, Provence,
France, ORGANIC

  6          8.5      33        -
7.5        10.5     42        -
  -             -       44        -

125ml  |  175  |  Btl |  Mgn

10.5      14.5     58     110

   -           -        68     110

   -            -       125      -

125ml  |  Btl  |  Mgn
16         90     175
19        105       -
55        295       -
  -         170       -
  -         240       -
  -         595       -
 -         675       -



O R A N G E

Albariño Orange, Martin Codax, Rías Baixas, Spain

125ml  |  175  |  Btl

11        15.5     60

R E D

Garnacha, Care, Cariñena, Spain 
Saint Chinian, Domaine du Barres, Languedoc-
Roussillon, France
Brunito Rosso Toscana, Da Vinci, Tuscany, Italy 
Pinot Noir Reserva, Vina Leyda, Leyda Valley, Chile
Malbec, 'Crios', Susana Balbo, Mendoza, Argentina
Syrah, ‘Hautes Pistes’, Aubert & Mathieu, Languedoc-
Roussillon, France 
Shiraz, Thelema, Western Cape, South Africa
Rioja Reserva, 'Unica', Vinedos Sierra Cantabria, Rioja,
Spain 
Cote de Nuits-Villages, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy,
France 
Amarone Valpantena DOCG, Bertani, Veneto, Italy

125ml  |  175  |  Btl

6           8.5     33
7           9.5     35

8          10.5    40
9          11.5    43

9.5          12      46
 -             -       50

 -             -       58
 -             -       72

 -             -       89

 -             -      110

P O R T

LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto, Douro, Portugal
Warre Otima 10yo Tawny, Douro, Portugal

75ml  |  Btl

7          60
 12         70

D E S S E R T  W I N E

Late Harvest Tokaji, 'Katinka', Patricius, Tokaji, Hungary
Sauternes-Barsac, Cypres de Climens, Bordeaux, France
Vin Santo, Barbi, Tuscany, Italy

75ml  |  Btl

9.5       45
  13        65
  13        65

Amaretto, Hazelnut, Cream, Coffee 
Contains nuts

TIRAMISU 13

D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L S

Bacardi Blanca, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut 
CORNETTO 13

We cannot guarantee the absence of any unintentional allergens in any of our dishes or drinks.
For further information please speak to one of our managers. Please let your server know if you

have any allergies or intolerances. An optional service charge of 12. 5% will be added to your bill.
Every penny of this is shared between the team in this restaurant.



B E E R S

ROCKWATER LAGER 4% 

ROCKWATER IPA 4.8%

ROCKWATER BLONDE 4.5% ⌂

SINGHA 5% 

ORCHARD VIEW CIDER 4.5% ⌂

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL SESSION IPA 4.3% ⌂

GUINNESS 4.2% ⌂

NOUGHTY BEAR 0.5% ⌂

PERONI NASTRI AZZURRO GF 5.1% 330ML

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML

6.5

7.5

7

7.5

6.5

7.5

7

5.5

5.5

5.5

⌂ Only available in the Bar & Kitchen

We cannot guarantee the absence of any unintentional allergens in any of our dishes or drinks.
For further information please speak to one of our managers. Please let your server know if you

have any allergies or intolerances. An optional service charge of 12. 5% will be added to your bill.
Every penny of this is shared between the team in this restaurant.

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ 
BOMBAY BRAMBLE 
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 
MALFY LIMONE 
MALFY GRAPEFRUIT 
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE
HENDRICKS 
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 
BRIGHTON GIN 
MONKEY 47 
SALCOMBE START POINT 
SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE 
GIN MARE 
GIN MARE CAPRI 

7
7.5
7.5
8
9
9
9
9.5
10
11
12
12 
13 
12.5
13.5

V O D K A

ABSOLUT
KETEL ONE 
BELVEDERE PURE 
GREY GOOSE 
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS  
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES WATERMELON & BASIL 
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES PEACH & ROSEMARY 

6
7.5
10
11
11.5
11.5
11.5

25ml available upon request.

50ml

50ml



T E Q U I L A  +  M E Z C A L

EL JIMADOR 
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
PATRÒN SILVER 
PATRÒN REPOSADO 
PATRÒN ANEJO 
VIVIR BLANCA 
VIVIR REPOSADO 
VIVIR COFFEE 
HERRADURA PLATA 
HERRADURA REPOSADO 
MEZCAL VERDE 

8
9
12
14
16
12.5
13.5
12
13
14.5
11

R U M

BACARDI BLANCA 
BACARDI COCONUT 
BACARDI ÃNEJO CUATRO 
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA 
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 
KRAKEN
EMINENTE RESERVA 
DIPLOMATICO 

8
8
8.5
8.5
10
9
13.5
13

C O G N A C

HENNESSY VS 
HENNESSY VSOP 
HENNESSY XO 

12
19
28

25ml available upon request.

50ml

50ml

50ml

W H I S K E Y

L I Q U E U R

LIMONCELLO 
CHAMBORD 
FRANGELICO 
BAILEY’S 
BLEND PASSIONFRUIT 
COINTREAU 

6
7
6
6
6
7

V E R M O U T H

LILLET ROSE 
MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI ROSSO 

6
6
6

25ml available upon request.

50ml

50ml

50ml

OLD FORESTER 
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12YO SCOTCH
WOODFORD RESERVE 
ABERFELDY 12YR 
GLENMORANGIE 10YR 
GLENMORANGIE 12YR 
GLENMORANGIE 14YR 
ELIJAH CRAIG BOURBON 
DEWAR’S CARIBBEAN SMOOTH 
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 

8
9
9
10
12
11
14
16
15
16
10.5
17



D O U B L E  D U T C H  M I X E R S

INDIAN TONIC WATER 
SKINNY TONIC  
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA  
CUCUMBER & WATERMELON SODA
CRANBERRY & GINGER SODA
POMEGRANATE & BASIL SODA
GINGER ALE  
GINGER BEER

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

S O F T

COKE
DIET COKE 
COKE ZERO 
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

4
3.5
3.5
3.5

J U I C E

APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE 
CRANBERRY
TOMATO

3
3
3
3
3

C O L D  -  P R E S S E D  J U I C E S

Carrot, Orange, Ginger, Lemon, Apple
CARROT PRESS 6

Beetroot, Carrot, Lemon, Apple, Pineapple
RED PRESS 6

Freshly Pressed Orange Juice
ORANGE PRESS

Ginger & Apple
GINGER SHOT 4.5

6

W A T E R

STILL 75cl
SPARKLING 75cl

4
4



LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

MACCHIATO 

CORTADO 

ICED LATTE 

3.6

3.6

3.5

3.1

2.6

2.9

2.9

3.8

C R A F T  H O U S E  C O F F E E

HOT CHOCOLATE 

MOCHA 

CHAI LATTE 

DIRTY CHAI 

OMGTEA MATCHA LATTE

TURMERIC LATTE 

BEETROOT LATTE 

3.7

3.9

4

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

SYRUPS 
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

ALTERNATIVE MILKS
Oat, Almond, Coconut, Soya 

0.5
HOOGLY TEA 

English Breakfast
Decaf English Breakfast
Lemon & Ginger
Chill-out Mint
Classic Green
Earl Grey
Rooibos

H O T  D R I N K S

3.5



We cannot guarantee the absence of any unintentional allergens in any of our dishes or drinks.
For further information please speak to one of our managers. Please let your server know if you

have any allergies or intolerances. An optional service charge of 12. 5% will be added to your bill .
Every penny of this is shared between the team in this restaurant.

WIFI : Rockwater Guest  |  RW2020HOVE

rockwater.uk            hove@rockwater.uk           @rockwaterhove


